	For Marrowbone -entire service a Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 4977
	Original SHEET NO. 9
MARROWBONE WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. N/A
ame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSII	FICATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
SECTION 1: WATER CONNE	ECTION CHARGES
SIZE OF METER ONNECTION	CHARGES FOR METER CONNECTIONS
3/4 inch	\$250.00
1 inch	400.00
1-1/2 inch	550.00
2 inch	700.00
SECTION 2: MONTHI	LY WATER RATES
There shall be and there are hereby	established from and after the
effective date of this tariff, monthly ra	tes or charges for the water
supplied by the waterworks system of t	the district, as follows:
A. Minimum monthly rates for each	h size water meter connection.
The minimum monthly water rates f	for each size water meter connection
shall be as follows:	NCE COMMISSION
SIZE OF WATER METER CONNECTION	MINIMUM MONTHLY WATER CHARGE
3/4 inch	\$5.00
ATE OF ISSUE February 15, 1969	DATE EFFECTIVE March 15 1969
Betelemel	TITLE Chairman

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Marrowbone</u> - Community, Tov	entire service area	
	P.S.C. NO. 4977		
		EET NO. EO	
MARROWBONE WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	SH	EET NO.	
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE			
		RATE PER UNIT	
1 inch	16.00		
1-1/2 inch	27.00		
2 inch	42.00		
B. Meter rates for water usage.			
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates	specified above, the		
following metered charges shall be made for each	ch 1,000 gallons or less		
of water consumption per month to customers of	of all size connections:		
NUMBER OF GALLONS	MONTHLY CHARGE FOR		
OF WATER OR LESS PER MONTH	1,000 GALLONS OR LES PER MONTH	5	
WONTH	PER MONTH		
First 2,000 gallons	\$2.50		
Next 2,000 gallons	1.80		
Next 2,000 gallons	1.50		
Next 4,000 gallons	1.10		
Nest 10,000 gallons	.60	03	
All over 20,000 gallons	.50	8	
Whenever the minimum monthly charge is in	excess of the total metere	d (3'	
charge, the minimum shall apply. Whenever the	e total metered charge is	in ACE COMMISSION	
excess of the prescribed minimum monthly char	ge, the metered charge s		
DATE OF ISSUE February 15, 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE March 15 1969			
ISSUED BY J.B. Holcomb TITLE Name of Officer	Chairman by	NGINEERING DIVISIC	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 4977 dated February 20. 1968			